
Cls Nº Driver Team Class Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 5 4 2:40.662 129.8

2 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 5 4 2:40.772 0.110 0.110 129.7

3 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 5 2 2:40.884 0.222 0.112 129.6

4 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 5 3 2:41.045 0.383 0.161 129.4

5 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Olejniczak 5 3 2:41.073 0.411 0.028 129.4

6 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 5 4 2:41.337 0.675 0.264 129.2

7 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 5 2 2:41.522 0.860 0.185 129.1

8 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 5 3 2:41.643 0.981 0.121 129.0

9 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 5 4 2:42.027 1.365 0.384 128.7

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żuchowski 5 4 2:43.613 2.951 1.586 127.4
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3 Patryk Borek

Patryk Borek

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:04:10.812 17:02:21.632 53.829 55.351 125.5 17:04:10.812

2 2:41.673 53.396 53.285 54.992 165.8 17:06:52.485

3 2:41.643 53.300 53.237 55.106 166.1 17:09:34.128

4 2:41.980 53.421 53.367 55.192 165.6 17:12:16.108

5 3:16.571 P 1:03.811 1:04.101 1:08.659 123.5 17:15:32.679

4 Adrienn Vogel

Adrienn Vogel

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:04:50.681 17:03:00.231 54.730 55.720 127.5 17:04:50.681

2 2:41.701 53.111 53.847 54.743 167.1 17:07:32.382

3 2:41.045 52.829 53.506 54.710 168.2 17:10:13.427

4 2:41.548 53.006 53.502 55.040 167.7 17:12:54.975

5 3:25.587 P 1:04.025 1:06.520 1:15.042 119.2 17:16:20.562

9 Istvan Bernula

Istvan Bernula

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:04:40.840 17:02:51.619 54.191 55.030 126.7 17:04:40.840

2 2:41.522 53.159 53.400 54.963 166.9 17:07:22.362

3 2:41.838 53.292 53.324 55.222 167.7 17:10:04.200

4 2:41.567 53.180 53.498 54.889 166.9 17:12:45.767

5 3:18.154 P 1:00.053 1:04.005 1:14.096 134.3 17:16:03.921

11 Alekasander Olejniczak

Aleksander Olejniczak

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:04:59.792 17:03:10.913 53.845 55.034 127.0 17:04:59.792

2 2:41.240 52.930 53.592 54.718 167.1 17:07:41.032

3 2:41.073 53.073 53.237 54.763 167.4 17:10:22.105

4 2:41.397 53.063 53.490 54.844 167.1 17:13:03.502

5 3:21.455 P 1:02.185 1:06.559 1:12.711 134.4 17:16:24.957

21 Dawid Borek

Dawid Borek

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:04:00.739 17:02:11.761 54.110 54.868 126.3 17:04:00.739

2 2:40.884 53.050 53.204 54.630 166.1 17:06:41.623

3 2:40.896 52.934 53.267 54.695 166.9 17:09:22.519

4 2:40.972 52.966 53.255 54.751 166.4 17:12:03.491

5 3:13.048 P 59.408 58.974 1:14.666 129.6 17:15:16.539

23 Filip Zagórski

Filip Zagórski

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:03:47.984 17:01:56.731 55.411 55.842 17:03:47.984

2 2:42.643 53.362 53.820 55.461 165.1 17:06:30.627

3 2:41.967 53.060 53.717 55.190 166.1 17:09:12.594

4 2:41.337 53.027 53.350 54.960 166.4 17:11:53.931

5 3:02.400 P 53.645 53.690 1:15.065 166.1 17:14:56.331

33 Nikodem Wierzbicki

Nikodem Wierzbicki

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:04:29.596 17:02:40.988 53.644 54.964 126.9 17:04:29.596

2 2:41.206 53.089 53.061 55.056 166.9 17:07:10.802

3 2:41.048 53.072 53.082 54.894 167.4 17:09:51.850

4 2:40.662 52.965 52.979 54.718 166.9 17:12:32.512

5 3:03.637 P 58.858 56.717 1:08.062 120.2 17:15:36.149

68 Jakub Szablewski

Jakub Szablewski

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:04:19.690 17:02:31.349 53.513 54.828 125.8 17:04:19.690

2 2:41.226 53.268 53.483 54.475 165.6 17:07:00.916

3 2:41.014 53.258 53.194 54.562 166.4 17:09:41.930

4 2:40.772 53.220 53.049 54.503 165.6 17:12:22.702

5 3:11.809 P 57.689 1:03.914 1:10.206 165.6 17:15:34.511

77 Mateusz Żuchowski

Mateusz Żuchowski 
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:05:24.231 17:03:33.244 54.849 56.138 124.1 17:05:24.231

2 2:43.621 53.675 54.525 55.421 165.1 17:08:07.852

3 2:43.779 53.848 54.361 55.570 165.3 17:10:51.631

4 2:43.613 53.784 54.041 55.788 164.6 17:13:35.244

5 2:57.527 P 56.543 56.617 1:04.367 146.5 17:16:32.771

86 Aleks Sówka

Aleks Sówka

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 17:05:14.290 17:03:22.840 55.385 56.065 126.0 17:05:14.290

2 2:43.428 53.515 54.460 55.453 165.8 17:07:57.718

3 2:42.395 53.220 53.883 55.292 166.4 17:10:40.113

4 2:42.027 53.211 53.771 55.045 165.6 17:13:22.140

5 3:05.359 P 56.166 55.225 1:13.968 124.1 17:16:27.499
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 4 Adrienn Vogel 52.829 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 52.979 68 Jakub Szablewski 54.475 1 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 2:40.662 2:40.662 1

2 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 52.930 68 Jakub Szablewski 53.049 21 Dawid Borek 54.630 2 68 Jakub Szablewski 2:40.744 2:40.772 2

3 21 Dawid Borek 52.934 21 Dawid Borek 53.204 4 Adrienn Vogel 54.710 3 21 Dawid Borek 2:40.768 2:40.884 3

4 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 52.965 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 53.237 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 54.718 4 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 2:40.885 2:41.073 5

5 23 Filip Zagórski 53.027 3 Patryk Borek 53.237 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 54.718 5 4 Adrienn Vogel 2:41.041 2:41.045 4

6 9 Istvan Bernula 53.159 9 Istvan Bernula 53.324 9 Istvan Bernula 54.889 6 23 Filip Zagórski 2:41.337 2:41.337 6

7 86 Aleks Sówka 53.211 23 Filip Zagórski 53.350 23 Filip Zagórski 54.960 7 9 Istvan Bernula 2:41.372 2:41.522 7

8 68 Jakub Szablewski 53.220 4 Adrienn Vogel 53.502 3 Patryk Borek 54.992 8 3 Patryk Borek 2:41.529 2:41.643 8

9 3 Patryk Borek 53.300 86 Aleks Sówka 53.771 86 Aleks Sówka 55.045 9 86 Aleks Sówka 2:42.027 2:42.027 9

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 53.675 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 54.041 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 55.421 10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 2:43.137 2:43.613 10
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Team Class Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierz 2:40.662 4 2:41.048 3 2:41.206 2 3:03.637 5

2 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablew 2:40.772 4 2:41.014 3 2:41.226 2 3:11.809 5

3 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 2:40.884 2 2:40.896 3 2:40.972 4 3:13.048 5

4 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 2:41.045 3 2:41.548 4 2:41.701 2 3:25.587 5

5 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Ole 2:41.073 3 2:41.240 2 2:41.397 4 3:21.455 5

6 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 2:41.337 4 2:41.967 3 2:42.643 2 3:02.400 5

7 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 2:41.522 2 2:41.567 4 2:41.838 3 3:18.154 5

8 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 2:41.643 3 2:41.673 2 2:41.980 4 3:16.571 5

9 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 2:42.027 4 2:42.395 3 2:43.428 2 3:05.359 5

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żucho 2:43.613 4 2:43.621 2 2:43.779 3 2:57.527 5
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Team Class Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 168.2 3 167.7 4 167.1 2 127.5 1 119.2 5 149.9

2 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 167.7 3 166.9 2 166.9 4 134.3 5 126.7 1 152.5

3 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Ole 167.4 3 167.1 2 167.1 4 134.4 5 127.0 1 152.6

4 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierz 167.4 3 166.9 2 166.9 4 126.9 1 120.2 5 149.6

5 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 166.9 3 166.4 4 166.1 2 129.6 5 126.3 1 151.0

6 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 166.4 4 166.1 3 166.1 5 165.1 2 165.9

7 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablew 166.4 3 165.6 2 165.6 4 165.6 5 125.8 1 157.8

8 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 166.4 3 165.8 2 165.6 4 126.0 1 124.1 5 149.6

9 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 166.1 3 165.8 2 165.6 4 125.5 1 123.5 5 149.3

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żucho 165.3 3 165.1 2 164.6 4 146.5 5 124.1 1 153.1
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Team Class Time Km/h

2 17:06:30.627 5:30.627 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 2:42.643 128.2

2 17:06:41.623 5:41.623 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 2:40.884 129.6

4 17:12:22.702 11:22.702 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 2:40.772 129.7

4 17:12:32.512 11:32.512 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 2:40.662 129.8
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Nº Driver Team Class Km/h Session

3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 178.5 Qualifying - 2

21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 178.2 Qualifying - 1

33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 177.3 Qualifying - 2

98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 175.6 Qualifying - 2

68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 175.3 Free Practice - 2

23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 174.4 Qualifying - 2

77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żuchowski 174.1 Qualifying - 2

9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 173.3 Qualifying - 2

4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 172.2 Free Practice - 2

54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Czepiel 171.9 Qualifying - 2

86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 171.7 Qualifying - 2

10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 170.0 Qualifying - 2

11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Olejniczak 168.4 Free Practice - 2

99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szmandra 168.4 Qualifying - 2

11/10/2019 Page 1 / 1

Autodromo Nazionale Monza

KIA Platinum Cup

Qualifying - 3

Event Best Maximum Speed



11/10/2019 Page 1 / 1

Autodromo Nazionale Monza

KIA Platinum Cup

Qualifying - 3

Pit Stop Analysis



11/10/2019 Page 1 / 1

Autodromo Nazionale Monza

KIA Platinum Cup

Qualifying - 3

Weather Report


	Qualifying - 3
	Classification
	Analysis
	Best Sectors
	Best Laps
	Best Top Speed
	Fastest Lap Sequence
	Best Event Top Speed
	Pit Stop Analysis
	Weather Report


